10G SFP+ to SFP+ DAC V1.0
Page1 / 6
10G SFP+ to SFP+ Direct Attach Cable Specification
HTDC-PP96-xx01MB
Feature
 Support for multi-gigabit data rates up to 10.3125Gbps
 Hot-pluggable SFP 20 PIN footprint
 SFF-8431 and SFF-8432 compliant

6 24
7 24
7. Ordering Information
Table 7.1 Ordering Information
Part Number Description
HTDC-PP96-3001MB 10G SFP+ 1m 30AWG DAC Cable
HTDC-PP96-3002MB 10G SFP+ 2m 30AWG DAC Cable
HTDC-PP96-3003MB 10G SFP+ 3m 30AWG DAC Cable
HTDC-PP96-2604MB 10G SFP+ 4m 26AWG DAC Cable
HTDC-PP96-2605MB 10G SFP+ 5m 26AWG DAC Cable
HTDC-PP96-2406MB 10G SFP+ 6m 24AWG DAC Cable
HTDC-PP96-2407MB 10G SFP+ 7m 24AWG DAC Cable
10G SFP+ to SFP+ DAC V1.0
Page6 / 6
8. For More Information